Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

Team

16GB

Uriin

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB

3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18301)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3600HC18IDCO1)

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Marka

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Apacer

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

0

Fiyat

40,50

55,00

129,00

140,00

170,00

170,00

210,00

240,00

70,00

95,00

100,00

usb

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb



32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18

Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

102,00

120,00

120,00

140,00

170,00

45,00

49,00

59,00

74,00

89,90

129,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb



